
Monthly Expenditure Report

Monthly Cash Reconciliation

Beginning Balance Total Spent Remaining
Balance Outstanding Commitments Net Available

$37907.01 $15.26 $37891.75 $6015.26 $0.00 $31876.49

Monthly Cash Flow Analysis

Budget Category Adopted Budget Total Spent this
Month

Unspent Budget
Balance Outstanding Net Available

Office

$36445.00

$15.26

$33151.75 

$15.26

$27136.49 Outreach $0.00 $6000.00

Elections $0.00 $0.00

Community
Improvement Project $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Neighborhood Purpose
Grants $14440.00 $0.00 $4740.00 $0.00 $4740.00

Funding Requests Under Review: $0.00 Encumbrances: $0.00 Previous Expenditures: $12977.99

Expenditures

# Vendor Date Description Budget Category Sub-category Total

1 AT&T Messaging 01/13/2021

A motion to approve the
Sherman Oaks Neighborhood
Council (SONG) Annual
Budget for Fiscal Year
2020-2021 as amended. Note:
The amended SONC FY2021
budget includes the rollover o...

General
Operations
Expenditure

Office $15.26

 Subtotal: $15.26

Outstanding Expenditures

# Vendor Date Description Budget Category Sub-category Total

1 AT&T Messaging 02/16/2021

A motion to approve the
Sherman Oaks Neighborhood
Councirs (SONG) Annual
Budget for Fiscal Year
2020-2021 as amended. Note:
The amended SONC FY2021
budget includes the rollover ...

General
Operations
Expenditure

Office $15.26

2
North Hollywood
Interfaith Food

Pantry
03/05/2021

A motion to approve a
donation of $3,000.00 to the
North Hollywood Interfaith
Food Pantry to address food
insecurity in the San
Fernando Valley during the
declared COVID-19 pandemic
emerg...

General
Operations
Expenditure

Outreach $3000.00

Reporting Month: February 2021

NC Name: Sherman Oaks
Neighborhood Council

Budget Fiscal Year: 2020-2021



3 Los Angeles
Regional Food Bank 03/05/2021

A motion to approve a
donation of $3,000.00 to the
Los Angeles Regional Food
Bank to address food
insecurity in the San
Fernando Valley during the
declared COVID-19 pandemic
emergency. Th...

General
Operations
Expenditure

Outreach $3000.00

 Subtotal: Outstanding $6015.26






